Suministro de Alimentación > Sistema de alimentación redundante
ACE-R4150AP 500 W ATX Mini Redundant Power Supply
Features
500 W ATX Mini Redundant Power Supply
Specifications
Environment
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C ~80°C
Input
Voltage 90-264 VAC
Frequency 47-63 Hz
Input Current 6 A (RMS) @115 VAC, 3 A (RMS) @230 VAC
Inrush Current 40 A max. for 115 VAC, 80 A max. for 230 VAC
Output
Voltage +3.3V/20A,+5V/20A,+12V/40A,-5V/0.3A,-12V/0.5A,+5Vsb/3A
General
Watt 500W
Efficiency 0.84
MTBF 100,000 hours
Dimensions 150 × 84× 190 mm
Ordering Information
ACE-R4150AP-R10 500W ATX Redundant Power Supply,includes two ACE-R4150AP1-RS,with PFC function;CCL
ACE-R4150AP1-R10 500W AC-DC ATX Redundant module, for ACE-R4150AP,with PFC,CCL;RoHS
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)